
 

 

2025-26 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR- ST. PATRICK SCHOOL  

This calendar is subject to change throughout the year. 

 
Monday, 25 Teachers Return - Orientation 

Thursday, August 28 Pre-K and Kindergarten Open House 9 AM 

 
Monday, September 1   No School – Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 3  First Day of School – Pre-K – Grade 8 – Full Day  

Friday, September 5,    First Friday Mass – 9 AM 

Tuesday, September 9   No School – Election Day 

 

Friday, October 3   First Friday Mass 9 AM 

Wednesday, October 8   Early Release – PD for Teachers  

Monday, October 13   No School – Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

 

Tuesday, November 4   No School – Election Day 

Friday, November 7 First Friday Mass 9 AM 

Tuesday, November 11   No School – Veterans’ Day Observed 

Wednesday, November 26  Early Dismissal – Thanksgiving Recess 

Thursday, November 27  No School – Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 28   No School – Thanksgiving Recess 

 

Wednesday, December 3  Early Release – PD for Teachers 

Friday, December 5   First Friday Mass 9 AM 

Thursday, December 18   Early Release – Christmas Break begins.  

   

 

2026 

Monday, January 5   School Reopens. 

Friday, January 9   School Mass 9 AM 

Wednesday, January 14  Early Release Day – PD for Teachers   

Monday, January 19   No School – Martin Luther King Jr. holiday 

 

Wednesday, February 4  Early Release Day – PD for Teachers 

Friday, February 6   First Friday Mass 9 AM 

Friday, February 13   February vacation begins at the close of the day. 

Monday, February 23   School Reopens 

 

Wednesday, March 4   Early Release Day - PD for Teachers  

Friday, March 6   Frist Friday Mass 9 AM 

 

Friday, April 3    Good Friday – No School  

Friday, April 10   School Mass 

Friday April 17   Spring Break begins at end of day  

Monday, April 27   School Reopens 

 

Friday, May 1     First Friday Mass 9 AM 

Wednesday, May 13   Early Release – PD Day for Teachers 

Friday, May 22   No School – PD for Teachers 

Monday, May 25   No School – Memorial Day 

 

Thursday, June 11   Last Day of School – Early Release 
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